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2025 Autumn Pennant Illawarra · Illawarra Premier League

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Raptors have a BYE.

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 4 Bulls Superoos

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 5 Eagles Greyhounds

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Eagles have a BYE.

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 4 Superoos Raptors

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 5 Greyhounds Bulls

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
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Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Superoos have a BYE.

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Greyhounds

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 5 Bulls Eagles

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Bulls have a BYE.

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 4 Eagles Raptors

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 5 Greyhounds Superoos

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Greyhounds have a BYE.

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Bulls

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 5 Superoos Eagles

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
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Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Raptors have a BYE.

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 4 Superoos Bulls

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 5 Greyhounds Eagles

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Eagles have a BYE.

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Superoos

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 5 Bulls Greyhounds

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Superoos have a BYE.

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 4 Greyhounds Raptors

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 Court 5 Eagles Bulls

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Page 3 of 6 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 09:55:58



Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Bulls have a BYE.

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Eagles

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 5 Superoos Greyhounds

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Greyhounds have a BYE.

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 4 Bulls Raptors

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 5 Eagles Superoos

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Raptors have a BYE.

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 4 Bulls Superoos

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 5 Eagles Greyhounds

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025
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Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Eagles have a BYE.

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 4 Superoos Raptors

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 5 Greyhounds Bulls

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Superoos have a BYE.

Wed 07 May 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Greyhounds

Wed 07 May 2025 18:30 Court 5 Bulls Eagles

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Bulls have a BYE.

Wed 14 May 2025 18:30 Court 4 Eagles Raptors

Wed 14 May 2025 18:30 Court 5 Greyhounds Eagles

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025
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Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Illawarra Premier League Greyhounds have a BYE.

Wed 21 May 2025 18:30 Court 4 Raptors Bulls

Wed 21 May 2025 18:30 Court 5 Superoos Eagles

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 28 May 2025 18:30 Court 4 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Dapto Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 04 Jun 2025 18:30 Court 4 TBD TBD
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